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Heavy current DTI 250Vhttps://www.schurter.com /PG13_14_15

other products

Fuse DTI 250V

See below: 

Approvals and Compliances

Description

- Operation full range cable defensive fuses 

- Over-load and short-circuit protection 

- Colored characteristic detector in the middle 

- Characteristic gG 

- According to SEV 1010 

Technical Data

Rated Current In 2-  16 A

Rated Voltage 250 VAC

Breaking Capacity 10 kA

Rated Power Operating Fre-

quency fe

50 Hz

 

Basic Design

Insulator Ceramic 

Metal components Brass 

Approvals and Compliances

 

Detailed information on product approvals, code requirements, usage instructions and detailed test conditions can be looked up in   Details about 

Approvals

Compliances

The product complies with following Guide Lines

Identification Details Initiator Description

REACH SCHURTER AG On 1 June 2007, Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 on the Registration, 

Evaluation, Authorization and Restriction of Chemicals 1 (abbreviated as 

"REACH") entered into force.
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Time-Current-Curves

DT I 

Ti
m

e 
in

 S
ec

on
d
s

0.1

0.001

0.01

1

10

100

1000

10'000

101 100 10'0001000 100'000

(1
5

)1
6
 A

2
 A

4
 A

6
 A

1
0
 A

Current in Amperes 

All Variants

 
Rated current Color Packaging unit Order Number E-No

[A] ST

2 rose 25 0001.2001 800150209

4 brown 25 0001.2002 800150409 █

6 green 25 0001.2011 800150609 █

10 red 25 0001.2012 800151009 █

16 grey 25 0001.2005 800151509 █

█ Most Popular.

Availability for all products can be searched real-time:https://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER

The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current 

information. All content is subject to modifications and amendments. Information furnished is believed 

to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability and test each 

product selected for their own applications.
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